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Impianto	Deliceto
Aerogeneratori

D01

D02

D03

D04

D05

Elettrodotti

Cabina	di	raccolta

Piazzole	e	viabilità	temporanee

Piazzole	e	viabilità	definitive
6.3.1	Componenti	culturali	e	insediative

BP	-	Immobili	e	aree	di	notevole	interesse	pubblico

BP	-	Zone	gravate	da	usi	civici

BP	-	Zone	gravate	da	usi	civici	(validate)

BP	-	Zone	di	interesse	archeologico

UCP	-	Città	Consolidata
UCP	-	Testimonianza	della	stratificazione	insediativa

segnalazioni	architettoniche	e	segnalazioni	archeologiche

aree	appartenenti	alla	rete	dei	tratturi

aree	a	rischio	archeologico
UCP	-	Area	di	rispetto	delle	componenti	culturali	e	insediative	(100m	-	30m)

rete	tratturi

siti	storico	culturali

zone	di	interesse	archeologico

UCP	-	Paesaggi	rurali
6.3.2	Componenti	dei	valori	percettivi

UCP	-	Luoghi	panoramici	(punti)

UCP	-	Luoghi	panoramici	(poligoni)

UCP	-	Strade	panoramiche

UCP	-	Strade	a	valenza	paesaggistica

UCP	-	Strade	a	valenza	paesaggistica	(poligoni)

UCP	-	Coni	visuali

Legenda
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